
Best Ball Match Play

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 PointsPoints

T1 Donald Sauvigne / Morgan McKeownDonald Sauvigne / Morgan McKeown 6.00 6.00

T1 Joe Holmes / John OwenJoe Holmes / John Owen 6.00 6.00

3 James Crane / Pete WheelockJames Crane / Pete Wheelock 5.50 5.50

4 Cody Nizzardo / Joseph MishCody Nizzardo / Joseph Mish 4.00 4.00

T5 John Phillips / Thomas AberleJohn Phillips / Thomas Aberle 3.50 3.50

T5 Jason Fogelson / John ArrixJason Fogelson / John Arrix 3.50 3.50

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 PointsPoints

1 Dick McRedmond / Richard DemingDick McRedmond / Richard Deming 8.00 8.00

T2 David Giordano / James GiordanoDavid Giordano / James Giordano 5.50 5.50

T2 James Wenning / Jared MaliseJames Wenning / Jared Malise 5.50 5.50

T4 Jack Ryan / Michael BrennanJack Ryan / Michael Brennan 4.00 4.00

T4 Alan Badanes / Kevin HickeyAlan Badanes / Kevin Hickey 4.00 4.00

6 Hank Watkins / Thomas HojnackiHank Watkins / Thomas Hojnacki 1.00 1.00

Flight 3Flight 3

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 PointsPoints

1 John Kirkman / Rudy EscalanteJohn Kirkman / Rudy Escalante 7.50 7.50

T2 Bill Wertz / James SullivanBill Wertz / James Sullivan 5.50 5.50

T2 Edwin Sweeney / Gunnar EdelsteinEdwin Sweeney / Gunnar Edelstein 5.50 5.50

T4 Michael Ronemus / Robert BernierMichael Ronemus / Robert Bernier 4.00 4.00

T4 Richard Stile / Scott SmithRichard Stile / Scott Smith 4.00 4.00

6 Chris Karabin / Dick AlbuChris Karabin / Dick Albu 2.00 2.00

Flight 4Flight 4

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 PointsPoints
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T1 Bob Puorro / Ernest DesRochersBob Puorro / Ernest DesRochers 6.50 6.50

T1 Steve Yavner / Ted CollinsSteve Yavner / Ted Collins 6.50 6.50

3 Ralph Corasaniti / Tom FisherRalph Corasaniti / Tom Fisher 5.50 5.50

4 Stephen Larson / Tony YezziStephen Larson / Tony Yezzi 4.00 4.00

T5 Adam Thier / Jeffrey KayAdam Thier / Jeffrey Kay 3.00 3.00

T5 Edward Kweskin / Robert VonickEdward Kweskin / Robert Vonick 3.00 3.00

Flight 5Flight 5

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 PointsPoints

1 Alexander Wiggin / Michael FlanaganAlexander Wiggin / Michael Flanagan 7.50 7.50

T2 Michael Gold / Thomas BenvenutoMichael Gold / Thomas Benvenuto 6.00 6.00

T2 Frank Jenkins / J. CodyFrank Jenkins / J. Cody 6.00 6.00

T4 John Turner / Preston CarnesJohn Turner / Preston Carnes 3.50 3.50

T4 William Donovan / William WatersWilliam Donovan / William Waters 3.50 3.50

6 Edward Cantlon / James DeanEdward Cantlon / James Dean 2.00 2.00

Flight 6Flight 6

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 PointsPoints

1 Richard Agresta / Russell ChapmanRichard Agresta / Russell Chapman 7.50 7.50

2 James Tweedy / Jim PhillipsJames Tweedy / Jim Phillips 5.50 5.50

T3 Chris Wilson / Tony StoupasChris Wilson / Tony Stoupas 4.50 4.50

T3 Gary Bloom / Vincent ShanleyGary Bloom / Vincent Shanley 4.50 4.50

5 Lawrence Cafero / Michael CorselloLawrence Cafero / Michael Corsello 4.00 4.00

6 Basil Lyden / Colin DunneBasil Lyden / Colin Dunne 2.00 2.00

Total Points Allocated: 170.00Total Points Allocated: 170.00
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Best Ball Match Play (Wed, April 28)

PointsPoints PlayersPlayers PlayersPlayers PointsPoints

3.50 John Phillips / Thomas AberleJohn Phillips / Thomas Aberle Joe Holmes / Richard CerretaJoe Holmes / Richard Cerreta 6.00

4.00 Cody Nizzardo / Joseph MishCody Nizzardo / Joseph Mish James Crane / Pete WheelockJames Crane / Pete Wheelock 5.50

3.50 Jason Fogelson / John ArrixJason Fogelson / John Arrix Donald Sauvigne / Morgan McKeownDonald Sauvigne / Morgan McKeown 6.00

8.00 Dick McRedmond / Richard DemingDick McRedmond / Richard Deming Hank Watkins / Thomas HojnackiHank Watkins / Thomas Hojnacki 1.00

5.50 Jared Malise / Scott PowellJared Malise / Scott Powell Jack Ryan / Michael BrennanJack Ryan / Michael Brennan 4.00

4.00 Alan Badanes / Kevin HickeyAlan Badanes / Kevin Hickey David Giordano / James GiordanoDavid Giordano / James Giordano 5.50

5.50 Bill Wertz / James SullivanBill Wertz / James Sullivan Michael Ronemus / Robert BernierMichael Ronemus / Robert Bernier 4.00

5.50 Edwin Sweeney / Gunnar EdelsteinEdwin Sweeney / Gunnar Edelstein Richard Stile / Scott SmithRichard Stile / Scott Smith 4.00

2.00 Chris Karabin / Stephen ZangrilloChris Karabin / Stephen Zangrillo John Kirkman / Kevin DavidsonJohn Kirkman / Kevin Davidson 7.50

4.00 Stephen Larson / Tony YezziStephen Larson / Tony Yezzi Bruce Cruikshank / Tom FisherBruce Cruikshank / Tom Fisher 5.50

3.00 Adam Thier / Jeffrey KayAdam Thier / Jeffrey Kay Bob Puorro / Ernest DesRochersBob Puorro / Ernest DesRochers 6.50

3.00 Edward Kweskin / John WalkerEdward Kweskin / John Walker Steve Yavner / Ted CollinsSteve Yavner / Ted Collins 6.50

6.00 Michael Gold / Thomas BenvenutoMichael Gold / Thomas Benvenuto John Turner / Preston CarnesJohn Turner / Preston Carnes 3.50

2.00 Edward Cantlon / Warren LuedeckerEdward Cantlon / Warren Luedecker Alexander Wiggin / Michael FlanaganAlexander Wiggin / Michael Flanagan 7.50

3.50 William Donovan / William WatersWilliam Donovan / William Waters Frank Jenkins / J. CodyFrank Jenkins / J. Cody 6.00

4.00 Lawrence Cafero / Michael CorselloLawrence Cafero / Michael Corsello James Feigenbaum / James TweedyJames Feigenbaum / James Tweedy 5.50

7.50 Richard Agresta / Russell ChapmanRichard Agresta / Russell Chapman Basil Lyden / Colin DunneBasil Lyden / Colin Dunne 2.00

4.50 Chris Wilson / Tony StoupasChris Wilson / Tony Stoupas Gary Bloom / Vincent ShanleyGary Bloom / Vincent Shanley 4.50
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Total Points Allocated: 170.00Total Points Allocated: 170.00
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